
 

College/ Sixth Form Open Days 23/24 

Please check websites for further details and to register 

Newman College Open Days  
Saturday 14th October     10am - 1pm   
Saturday 11th November     10am – 1pm  
Saturday 3rd Feb      10am – 1pm 
 
Blackpool Sixth Open Day  

Saturday 30th September     10:30am – 2:30pm  

Saturday 11th November     10:30am – 2:30pm  

 

Preston College Open Days 

Wednesday 4th October     4pm – 7pm 

Saturday 18th November    10am-2pm 

Thursday 7th March     4pm – 7pm  

 

LMC Open Days  

Wednesday 18th October     4:30- 7pm  

Tuesday 28 November    4:30 – 7pm 
Apprenticeship Open Evening Tuesday 6 February  4:30 – 7pm 
Wednesday 20 March     4:30 – 7pm 
Wednesday 1 May     4:30 – 7pm  
Community Open Day & Tasters    Saturday 6 July  
Summer Open Day      Thursday 22 August 2024 
 

Myerscough Open Mornings  

Saturday 7th October 2023    10am – 1pm  
Saturday 18th November 2023   10am -1pm  
What's On | Myerscough College 
 

LRGS Open Evening  

Tuesday 26th September      5pm - 7pm 

 

LGGS 

Thursday 2nd November    5:30 – 7:30pm 

 

Ripley Sixth Form  

Thursday 9th November     5:30 – 8pm  

 

Runshaw College Open Days  

Saturday 23rd September     10am – 2pm 

Thursday 12th October     3:30 – 7:30pm  

Tuesday 21st November     3:30- 7:30pm  

 

BFC  

Wednesday 4 October       4.30pm - 7pm 

Saturday 11 November      10.30am - 2pm 
Wednesday 10 January      4.30pm - 7pm 
Wednesday 6 March      4.30pm - 7pm 
Saturday 15 June      10.30am - 2pm 
 

https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.myerscough.ac.uk%2fwhats-on%2fpage%2f3%2f&c=E,1,UCfpmgSRa6h7nV3HOz51NYY7Kya5o2m7smwUisxJ85UY0J9S6-Cfn7a32Evu3am4Hep4dD4TQCZyqWUaI1PIMSfmqDsCL39QUdjIr9P24cm6wBDkopYbDup4rw,,&typo=1


 
Fleetwood Nautical Campus  
Thursday 23rd November     2pm - 6pm 
Saturday 20th January    10:30am - 2:30pm 
Thursday 11th July     2:30pm - 5:30pm 
 

Kirkham Grammar 

Sunday 1st October     1:30 – 4pm  

 

ASK Lytham 

Saturday 7th October     2-4:30pm  

 
 


